
第三角法

品

名

図
番

尺度

名　　　称 材　質 備　　考個数符号

１

２

３

４

製　品　仕　様　図

１／１

 ＯＡタップ
接地アダプタ

ＺＴ－１５ＡＹ

ＯＡ１４８７１Ｂ

6.5

26

27
26

17

(150)

１

２

３

４41-21166

15A125V

角先開形端子
日圧 SAA-51T-4 相当品

ＢＯＤＹ

ＣＡＰ

アースコード

組付ねじ ＳＷＣＨ 

ＵＭ－Ｅ

ＵＭ－Ｅ １

１

１

１
VSF1.25mm 50/0.18 
グリーン/黄

2

ナベ２．６×１２

mika
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